

06.09.2022 ( after lunch session)

**Fresh execution petition has been received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Abhirath Parashar, Ld. Counsel for the D.H.

Heard.

Nazir report be called for the next date of hearing.

Put up on 10.10.2022 at 2:00 P.M for Nazir's report and consideration.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)  
ADJ-02, WEST  
06.09.2022