

EX 481/22
KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED Vs. NAVNEET KAUR SETHI
CNR No. DLWT01-008695-2022

10.10.2022

Present: Ms. Sucharu Garg, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Report of Nazir is perused. Issue warrant of attachment against the movable assets of the JDs for the decretal amount, on filing PF.

Put up before the Ld. ACJ on 31.10.2022 and before this Court on **02.12.2022**.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST
10.10.2022