

## KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED Vs. NAVNEET KAUR SETHI

03.03.2023

Present: Ms Sucharu Garg, Id. Counsel for the D.H.

On 10.10.222, warrant of attachment was issued against the movable assets of the JDs. However as per the report, the address of the JDs does not exists. DH is directed to file fresh/proper address of the JDs.

Put up on 02.06.2023 for further proceedings.

(Ajay Gulati-I)  
ADJ-02, WEST  
03.03.2023