

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED Vs. NAVNEET KAUR SETHI

01.03.2024

Present: Sh. Anuj Papneja, Ld counsel for the DH.

Ld counsel for the DH submits that DH has received Rs. 1 lac in part payment of the decretal amount and the JD will pay the remaining decretal amount within two months.

Put up for remaining payment on behalf of the JD on  
**02.04.2024.**

(SHIV KUMAR)  
ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts  
Delhi: 01.03.2024