

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED Vs. NAVNEET KAUR SETHI

02.04.2024

Present: None for the parties.

Be awaited for the appearance of parties at 12.30 pm.

(SHIV KUMAR)

ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts

Delhi: 02.04.2024

At 1.00 Pm.

Present: None for the parties.

Put up for making payment on behalf of the JD on **19.07.2024.**

(SHIV KUMAR)

ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts

Delhi: 02.04.2024