

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED Vs. NAVNEET KAUR
SETHI

27.09.2024

Present: Sh. Harminder Dass, Ld counsel for the DH.
Sh. Sandeep Vyas, Ld counsel for the JD.

On the LDOH, cheque bearing no. 523265 of Rs.20,000/- was placed on record by Ld counsel for JD. The said cheque is handed over to Ld counsel for DH.

Today, one another cheque bearing no. 523267 of Rs.20,000/- has been given to Ld counsel for DH by Ld counsel for JD.

Acknowledgment regarding receiving the said cheques has been obtained from Ld counsel for DH.

Put up for further payment on **22.11.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 27.09.2024