

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED Vs. NAVNEET KAUR
SETHI

28.03.2025

Present: Sh. Abhirath Prashar ld. counsel for the DH through V.C.
Sh. Sandeep Vyas, ld. counsel for the JD.

Ld. counsel for the parties submit that matter is pending
before the Mediation Cell, today for settlement and seek an
adjournment.

Put up for further proceedings on 16.05.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
28.03.2025