

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED Vs. NAVNEET KAUR
SETHI

16.05.2025

Present: Ms Aroshi Pal, ld. proxy counsel for the DH through V.C
Sh. Sandeep Vyas, ld. counsel for the JD through V.C

Ld. counsel for the parties submit that the matter is pending before the mediation cell for 30.05.2025 and they seek an adjournment.

Put up for awaiting settlement on 11.07.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
16.05.2025