

KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED Vs. NAVNEET KAUR

SETHI

26.09.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Hardik Malik, ld. proxy counsel for DH.
Sh. Sandeep Vyas, ld. counsel for JDs

As per directions of Ld Presiding Officer, matter be put
up for purpose fixed/further proceedings on 30.10.2025.

(Reader)
26.09.2025